(Hexagonal flats)
C
Body
(Aluminum alloy)
Tension bolt
(Carbon steel)
Cover
(Carbon steel)

Note 2) The value may vary, depending on the pneumatic circuit or pressure
that is exhausted from  the solenoid valve.
How to Order
676
Silencer
40 dB (A): High Noise Reduction Type
Series ANA1
Max. operating pressure (1)
Fluid
Noise reduction
Ambient and fluid temperature
Note) Recommended flow rate is the flow at 0.5 MPa in the inlet pressure.
RoHS
Case
(Resin)
End plate
(Resin)
Sound absorbing
material (Resin)
GENTLE AUTOMATIC SOLUTION SDN BHD
No. 36 Jalan Industri USJ 1/13, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1, 47600 Subang Jaya, Selangor.
TEL: 603-8023 7743 / 8743    FAX: 603-8023 9743 EMAIL: sales@gentle.com.my
Symbol
Model (Screw-in connection)
Construction/Parts/Dimensions
Construction/Parts/Dimensions
Model (One-touch fitting connection)
Specifications
Series ANB1 <noise
reduction effect: 38 dB
(A)> that has a larger
effective area with the
same port size as Series
ANA1. It is also available
for common exhaust
from manifolds, etc.
B1 03AN
Symbol Noise reduction
B1 38 dB (A)
Series
01
Symbol Port size Connection
Screw-in∗
One-touch
fitting
02 1 4
03 3 8
04 1 2
06 3 4
1 4
10 1
12 1
1 2114
C06 ø6 (Applicable One-touch fitting size)
C08 ø8 (Applicable One-touch fitting size)
C10 ø10 (Applicable One-touch fitting size)
1 8
Port size
∗ Only R is available.
Compressed air
1.0 MPa
38 dB (A) (2)
5 to 60°C
Model
Port size
R
Effective
area (mm2)
Weight
(g)
ANB1-01
22 81 25 18
35 93 30 21